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Race Il results — Volkswagen Castrol Cup 3" round
(Automotodrom Brno, 18 May 2013):

Pos.

CoNoOORWN =~

Driver

Krystian Korzeniowski
Rasmus Marthen
Marcus Fluch
Robertas Kupcikas
Jan Kisiel

Mateusz Lisowski
Jonas Gelzinis
Jakub Litwin

Tiki Ivosevic

Maciej Steinhof
Adam Rzepecki
Hermann Berger
Martin Wirkijowski
Patrik Nemec
Fernando Mendez
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Maciej Dreszer
Lukasz Tyszkiewicz
Klaudia Podkalicka
Aleksandra Furgal
Bartosz Obuchowicz
Maciej Ziemek
Aleksandra Bursiak
Michal Slomian
Sebastian Ramirez

Time
23:43.758
+0.418
+3.501
+3.734
+5.365
+5.974
+6.884
+7.359
+10.814
+12.341
+18.294
+18.584
+18.634
+19.135
+23.632
+27.220
+30.235
+32.811
+33.180
+37.672
+44.267
+1:18.127
+1:30.317
+1 okr.
+2 okr.



